
OFFICIAL RESULTS

International Match U23 / OH Tournament

KRAKÓW, 20.07.2024

Triple Jump W / Trójskok K
Referee: 

PYATYKH Anna RUS Firenze (ITA) 03-06-21Rekord Europy(U23) 14.79(-0.7)
TRYBAŃSKA Małgorzata KS Warszawianka Warszawa Barcelona (ESP) 10-07-29Rekord Polski(Open) 14.44( 1.8)
JAGACIAK Anna Juvenia Puszczykowo Gdańsk 11-07-03Rekord Polski(U23) 14.25(+2.0)

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Final
Start:  24-07-20  13:40:00

End: 24-07-20  14:31:00

1 175 Viktoriya BARANIVSKA 02-12-19 13.79     9.0UKRAINE(UKR)

2 136 Amelia KUBALA 03-06-09 13.17  PB   7.0POLAND(POL)

3 179 Oleksandra CHERNUKHA 04-09-02 12.81     6.0UKRAINE(UKR)

4 148 Joanna MOSIEK 02-02-16 12.75     5.0POLAND(POL)

5 55 Veronika SKALICKÁ 02-08-01 12.69     4.0CZECHIA(CZE)

6 66 Tereza VLKOVÁ 04-05-13 12.24     3.0CZECHIA(CZE)

I II III IV V VI

13.68 x x 13.79 13.58 xViktoriya BARANIVSKA
-0.6 +0.1 -0.9 +0.3 -0.1 -0.9

12.28 12.55 12.42 12.74 12.76 13.17Amelia KUBALA
+0.9 -0.2 -0.3 -0.1 -1.6 +0.5

12.45 12.55 12.67 12.56 12.44 12.81Oleksandra CHERNUKHA
+0.5 -0.1 -0.0 -0.5 -0.2 +0.3

12.29 12.75 12.65 12.52 12.56 12.56Joanna MOSIEK
-0.5 -0.8 +0.9 -0.5 -0.3 +0.8

x 12.69 12.44 x x xVeronika SKALICKÁ
-0.6 +0.1 +0.3 +0.2 -0.8 +0.5

11.88 x 12.24 x 11.02 xTereza VLKOVÁ
+0.6 +0.2 -1.5 -0.7 +0.7 +0.6

  Legend:

PB -personal best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow 

Druk: 24-07-20 14:38:52


